
 WITNESS LIST 

 Judiciary & Civil Jurisprudence Committee 

 April 21, 2021 - 8:00 AM  

 HB 762 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Brown, Joyce (Self) 

 Brown, Mark (Self) 

 Carranza, Susana (Self) 

 Collins, Karen (Self) 

 Goodrich, Kate (Best Friends Animal Society) 

 Griffith, Idona (Self) 

 Hubbard, John (Self; Animal Legal Defense Fund) 

 Keysor, Georgia (Self) 

 MacDougal, Vanessa (Self) 

 MacNaughton, Beverly (Self) 

 Patterson, TJ (City of Fort Worth) 

 Perry, Courtney (Self) 

 Randolph, Ian (Animal Legal Defense Fund) 

 Reed, Dallas (Texas Municipal Police Association (TMPA)) 

 Short, Jim (Fort bend county texas) 

 Sutton Kerby, Stacy (Texas Humane Legislation Network) 

 Vormelker, Eric (Self) 

 HB 2439 

 Against: 

 Herman, Guy (Self; Statutory Probate Courts of Texas) 

 Hill, Brian (Self) 

 On: 

 Fields, Steven (Self) 

 HB 2918 

 For: 

 Noack, Craig (Texas Creditors Bar Association) 

 Scott, Michael (Texas Creditors Bar Assocation) 

 Against: 

 Baddour, Ann (Texas Appleseed) 

 On: 

 Stone, Briana (Self; Texas Access to Justice Commission) 

 HB 3318 

 For: 

 Fields, Steven (Self) 

 Hammond, Terry (Self; Texas Guardianship Association) 

 Hill, Brian (Self) 

 Wilde, Charmaine (Self) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Herman, Guy (Self; Statutory Probate Courts of Texas) 

 HB 3896 

 For: 

 Herman, Guy (Self; Statutory Probate Courts of Texas) 

 On: 

 Rinard, Jeff (Office of Court Administration (OCA)) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Fields, Steven (Self) 

 Parkinson, Thomas (Self) 

 HB 4208 

 For: 

 Ramsay, Wayne (Self; Law Project for Psychiatric Rights) 

 HB 4213 

 For: 

 Ramsay, Wayne (Self) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Malouff, Charlie (Self) 

 Against: 

 Hunt, Lauren (Self) 

 On: 

 Herman, Guy (Self; Statutory Probate Courts of Texas) 

 HB 4335 

 For: 

 Bishop, Joel (El Paso County) 

 Young, Evan (Self) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Collins, Daniel (El Paso County) 

 Narvaez, Tammy (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Parkinson, Thomas (Self) 

 On: 

 Slayton, David (Office of Court Administration and Texas Judicial Council) 
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 WITNESS LIST 

 HB 4543 

 On: 

 Johnson, Bradley (State Bar of Texas) 

 SB 30 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Allmon, Jennifer (The Texas Catholic Conference of Bishops) 

 Brown, Joyce (Self) 

 Brown, Mark (Self) 

 Carranza, Susana (Self) 

 Griffith, Idona (Self) 

 Houston, Joshua (Texas Impact) 

 Kelly, Bill (Mayor's Office, City of Houston) 

 MacDougal, Vanessa (Self) 

 Narvaez, Tammy (Harris County Commissioners Court) 

 Norman, Scott (Texas Association of Builders) 

 Parkinson, Thomas (Self) 

 Perry, Courtney (Self) 

 Place, Allen (Texas Land Title Association) 

 Roberts, Cary (County and District Clerks' Association of Texas) 

 Yanas, Christine (Methodist Healthcare Ministries of South Texas, Inc.) 

 SB 626 

 For: 

 Hunt, Lauren (Self; Real Estate, Probate, Trust Law section of State Barbof TX) 

 Registering, but not testifying: 

 For: 

 Brown, Joyce (Self) 

 Brown, Mark (Self) 

 Carranza, Susana (Self) 

 Collins, Karen (Self) 

 Fields, Steven (Self) 

 Griffith, Idona (Self) 

 Hammond, Terry (Self; Texas Guardianship Association) 

 Herman, Guy (Self; Statutory Probate Courts of Texas) 

 MacDougal, Vanessa (Self) 

 MacNaughton, Beverly (Self) 

 Perry, Courtney (Self) 

 Vormelker, Eric (Self) 
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